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File Number

0000234379

0000232716

0000233674

0000233574

0000196136

BPCDT-
20130205AAM

REPORT NO. PN-2-240122-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 01/22/2024

PUBLIC NOTICE

ACTIONS

Purpose
Minor
Modification
From:
Minor
Modification
From:
License To
Cover
From:
License To
Cover
From:

Renewal of
License

From:

Minor
Modification

From:

Service

FX

LPD

LPD

FX

LPT

DTV

Call Sign

K208FC

W17ED-

W24EU-

W259DM

K13HU-D

KDMI

Facility ID

153127

43451

129632

143437

8287

78915

Station Type

Main

To:

Main

To:

Main

To:

Main

To:

Main

To:

Main

To:

Channel/Freq.

89.5

482.0

24

99.7

210.0

500.0

City, State

ARABI, LA

HORNELL,

ALFRED, NY

ERIE, PA

Lebanon, PA

FORT JONES,
ETC., CA

DES MOINES,
IA

Federal Communications Commission

45 L Street NE

Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

Applicant or Licensee

RADIO BY GRACE,
INC.

WYDC, INC.

Lowcountry 34 Media,
LLC

MAJOR KEYSTONE L.
L.C.

CALIFORNIA
OREGON
BROADCASTING,
INC.

KDMI LICENSE, LLC

Status Date

01/18/2024

01/18/2024

01/18/2024

01/18/2024

01/18/2024

01/18/2024

Status

Granted

Dismissed

Granted

Granted

Cancelled

Dismissed
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UNICATIOS

File Number

0000231814

0000235043

0000231709

0000231721

REPORT NO. PN-2-240122-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 01/22/2024

PUBLIC NOTICE

ACTIONS

Purpose

Construction
Permit

From:

Service

FL

Call Sign

NEW

Facility ID  Station Type

788098

88.9

To:

Channel/Freq.

City, State

KANSAS CITY,

MO

Federal Communications Commission
45 L Street NE
Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

Applicant or Licensee  Status Date Status

Sag communications 01/18/2024 Dismissed

Comment #1 Dismissed 1/18/2024 via Public Notice for the following reasons: Section 73.807 violation with respect to the co-channel license (BLFT-
20031210ACS) of K205ER, Raytown, MO (required spacing = 24 km, proposed spacing = 12 km) and to the 2nd-adjacent channel license (BLED—19910315KA)
of KINW(FM), Kansas City, MO (required spacing = 73 km, proposed spacing = 10 km) and to the 2nd-adjacent channel license (BMLED-19920728KC) of KCUR-
FM, Kansas City, MO (required spacing = 73 km, proposed spacing = 11 km). Applicant does not address these short-spacings. Please note that, per Section
73.870(c), amendments may not be filed to correct such defects.

License To
Cover

From:

Modification
to License
Amendment
(Next Gen)

From:

Construction
Permit

From:

FX

DTV

FL

K269EC

KHII-TV

NEW

23467

36917

787785

Main 101.7
To:
Main 518.0
To:

96.3
To:

MANKATO, MN
HONOLULU, HI
Tiverton, RI

Alpha 3E Licensee 01/18/2024 Granted
LLC

Nexstar Media Inc. 01/18/2024 Granted
Tiverton Christian 01/18/2024 Dismissed

Church

Comment #1 Dismissed 1/18/2024 via Public Notice for the following reason: Section 73.807 violation with respect to the co-channel license (BLH-20080825ABQ)
of WEII(FM), Dennis, MA (required spacing = 87 km, proposed spacing = 86 km). Applicant does not address this short-spacing. Please note that, per Section
73.870(c), amendments may not be filed to correct such defects.
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AL REPORT NO. PN-2-240122-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 01/22/2024 Federal Communications Commission

PUBLIC NOTICE

News media info. (202) 418-0500

QRS> ACTIONS

File Number Purpose Service Call Sign Facility ID  Station Type Channel/Freq. City, State Applicant or Licensee  Status Date Status

0000234027 Minor FX K284CY 203207 Main 104.7 BOISE, ID IMPACTO 01/18/2024 Granted
Modification NETWORK, INC.
From: To:

0000235560 Call Sign FM 764260 Main 88.7 LAKEWOOD, REJUVENATION 01/18/2024 Granted
Request NJ OUTREACH CENTER
(Permittee INC.
Initial)
From: To:

0000235448 Call Sign FM KLIF-FM 27299 Main 93.3 HALTOM CITY Cumulus Licensing 01/18/2024 Granted
Request , TX Holding Company LLC
(Change)
From: To:

0000231671 Minor LPD WXNJ- 127813 Main 5 PORT JERVIS, Venture Technologies 01/18/2024 Granted
Modification LD NY Group, LLC
From: To:

0000225024 Assignment FX W247BJ 158397 Main 96.3 GLENS FALLS THE ST. LAWRENCE 01/18/2024 Granted
of , NY UNIVERSITY
Authorization
From: THE ST. LAWRENCE UNIVERSITY To: LOUD MEDIA LLC

0000231668 Displacement LPD WNMF- 74513 Main 10 New York, NY Local Media TV New 01/18/2024 Granted

LD York, LLC
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UNICATIOS

File Number

0000231685

0000235235

0000235369

0000231782

0000232052

REPORT NO. PN-2-240122-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 01/22/2024 Federal Communications Commission

PUBLIC NOTICE

News media info. (202) 418-0500

ACTIONS

Purpose Service Call Sign Facility ID  Station Type Channel/Freq. City, State Applicant or Licensee  Status Date Status
From: To:

Construction FL NEW 788049 88.9 TACOMA, WA Tacoma Hilltop 01/18/2024 Dismissed
Permit Foundation

From: To:

Comment #1 Dismissed 1/18/2024 via Public Notice for the following reasons: Section 73.807 violation with respect to the 2nd-adjacent channel license (BLED-
20080715ADJ) of KNKX(FM), Tacoma, WA (required spacing = 93 km, proposed spacing = 46 km). Section 73.825 violation with respect to the Low Power TV6
license (0000081648) of KYMU-LD, Seattle, WA (required spacing = 93 km, proposed spacing = 44 km). Applicant does not address these short-spacings. Please
note that, per Section 73.870(c), amendments may not be filed to correct such short-spacings under Section 73.807.

Minor LPD WRUG- 190207 26 Baton rouge, LA  Digital Networks- 01/18/2024 Granted
Modification LD Southeast, LLC

From: To:

License To FX W260DV 141457 Main 99.9 WILKES- Geos 01/18/2024 Granted
Cover BARRE, PA Communications, LLC

From: To:

Construction FL NEW 782877 100.1 MIAMI, FL South Dade Gmrs Club  01/18/2024 Dismissed
Permit

From: To:

Comment #1 Dismissed 1/18/2024 via Public Notice for the following reasons: Section 73.807 violation with respect to the first-adjacent channel license (BLH-
20070126AFO) of WCTH(FM), Plantation Key, FL (required spacing = 100 km, proposed spacing = 96 km) and to the first-adjacent channel license (BLH-
20140805ACK) of WKIS(FM), Boca Raton, FL (required spacing = 111 km, proposed spacing = 24 km). Applicant does not address these short-spacings. Please
note that, per Section 73.870(c), amendments may not be filed to correct such defects.

Construction FL NEW 788135 94.9 Cusseta, AL Cusseta Radio LLC 01/18/2024 Dismissed
Permit
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UNICATIOS

File Number

0000072611

0000231788

0000234913

0000235238

REPORT NO. PN-2-240122-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 01/22/2024

PUBLIC NOTICE

ACTIONS
Purpose Service Call Sign Facility ID  Station Type Channel/Freq.
From: To:

Comment #1 Dismissed 1/18/2024 per request of applicant - no letter sent

License To LPT K13HU-D 8287 Main 210.0
Cover

From: To:

Construction FL NEW 788083 90.1
Permit

From: To:

City, State

FORT JONES,
ETC., CA

NORTH MIAMI
, FL

Federal Communications Commission
45 L Street NE
Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

Applicant or Licensee  Status Date Status
CALIFORNIA 01/18/2024 Cancelled
OREGON

BROADCASTING,

INC.

Kompainfo Promotion 01/18/2024 Dismissed

& Technology, LLC

Comment #1 Dismissed 1/18/2024 via Public Notice for the following reasons: Section 73.807 violation with respect to the first-adjacent channel license (BLED-
20141002AAT) of WYBP(FM), Fort Lauderdale, FL (required spacing = 67 km, proposed spacing = 26 km) and to the 2nd-adjacent channel license (BLED-
19940802KA) of WMLV(FM), Miami, FL (required spacing = 93 km, proposed spacing = 52 km) and to the 2nd-adjacent channel authorized permit (0000168338)
of WWUM(FM), Coral Gables, FL (required spacing = 29 km, proposed spacing = 25 km). Section 73.825 violation with respect to the Low Power TV6 license
(0000158023) of WEYS-LD, North Miami, FL (required spacing = 91 km, proposed spacing = 8 km). Applicant does not address these short-spacings. Please note
that, per Section 73.870(c), amendments may not be filed to correct such short-spacings under Section 73.807.

License To FX W251BL 139429 Main 98.1
Cover

From: To:

Minor LPD WFGZ- 189670 22
Modification LD

From: To:

EVERGLADES
CITY, FL

LAKE CITY, FL

ROBERT G LADD 01/18/2024 Granted
AND KEVIN A.

SCHMIDT

Digital Networks- 01/18/2024  Granted

Southeast, LLC
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REPORT NO. PN-2-240122-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 01/22/2024 Federal Communications Commission

PUBLIC NOTICE

News media info. (202) 418-0500

QRS> ACTIONS
File Number Purpose Service Call Sign Facility ID  Station Type Channel/Freq. City, State Applicant or Licensee  Status Date Status
0000235363 Minor DTV WIIQ 720 Main 500.0 DEMOPOLIS, ALABAMA 01/18/2024  Granted
Modification AL EDUCATIONAL
TELEVISION
COMMISSION
From: To:
0000231313 Assignment AM WWNN 73930 Main 1470.0 POMPANO Radio Activa Media 01/18/2024 Granted
of BEACH, FL Group Inc.
Authorization
From: Radio Activa Media Group Inc. To: Shekinah Radio International, LLC
0000231796 Construction FL NEW 788091 100.1 HOLLYWOOD, South Dade Gmrs 01/18/2024 Dismissed
Permit FL Club Inc.
From: To:

Comment #1 Dismissed 1/18/2024 via Public Notice for the following reasons: Section 73.807 violation with respect to the first-adjacent channel license (BLH-
20140805ACK) of WKIS(FM), Boca Raton, FL (required spacing = 111 km, proposed spacing = 7 km) and to the first-adjacent channel license (BLL-
20190617AAG) of WQNB-LP, Miami, FL (required spacing = 14 km, proposed spacing = 10 km). Applicant does not address these short-spacings. Please note
that, per Section 73.870(c), amendments may not be filed to correct such defects.

0000231612 Modification DTV KRCW- 10192 Main 584.0 SALEM, OR Tribune Media 01/18/2024 Granted
to License TV Company
Amendment
(Next Gen)
From: To:
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UNICATIOS

File Number

0000231640

0000235452

0000234381

0000235415

0000235548

0000235534

REPORT NO. PN-2-240122-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 01/22/2024

PUBLIC NOTICE

ACTIONS

Purpose

Maodification
to License
Amendment
(Next Gen)

From:
Minor
Modification
From:

Minor
Modification

From:
Minor
Modification
From:

Call Sign

Request
(Change)

From:

License To
Cover

Service

DTV

DTV

FX

DTV

FM

DTV

Call Sign

WENA

KMPX

W216CQ

WGEM-
TV

WLFN

KSFL-TV

Facility 1D

83943

73701

77850

54275

41865

29121

Station Type

Main

To:

Main

To:

Main

To:

Main

To:

Main

To:

Main

Channel/Freq.

548.0

566.0

91.1

192.0

105.1

602.0

City, State

GULF SHORES
, AL

DECATUR, TX

SANDUSKY,
OH

QUINCY, IL

WAVERLY, TN

SIOUX FALLS,
SD

Federal Communications Commission

Applicant or Licensee

Nexstar Media Inc.

WFAA-TV, Inc.

BIBLE
BROADCASTING
NETWORK, INC.

Gray Television
Licensee, LLC

Consolidated Media,
LLC

Forum
Communications
Company

45 L Street NE

Washington, D.C. 20554

Status Date

01/18/2024

01/18/2024

01/18/2024

01/18/2024

01/18/2024

01/18/2024

News media info. (202) 418-0500

Status

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted
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PSRN REPORT NO. PN-2-240122-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 01/22/2024 Federal Communications Commission

PUBLIC NOTICE

s/ News media info. (202) 418-0500
ONICATIO ACTIONS

File Number Purpose Service Call Sign Facility ID  Station Type Channel/Freq. City, State Applicant or Licensee  Status Date Status

From: To:
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