

## REPORT NO. PN-2-240122-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 01/22/2024

## PUBLIC NOTICE

**ACTIONS** 

Federal Communications Commission 45 L Street NE Washington, D.C. 20554

File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000234379	Minor Modification	FX	K208FC	153127	Main	89.5	ARABI, LA	RADIO BY GRACE, INC.	01/18/2024	Granted
	From:				То:					
0000232716	Minor Modification	LPD	W17ED- D	43451	Main	482.0	HORNELL, ALFRED, NY	WYDC, INC.	01/18/2024	Dismissed
	From:				То:					
0000233674	License To Cover	LPD	W24EU- D	129632	Main	24	ERIE, PA	Lowcountry 34 Media, LLC	01/18/2024	Granted
	From:				То:					
0000233574	License To Cover	FX	W259DM	143437	Main	99.7	Lebanon, PA	MAJOR KEYSTONE L. L.C.	01/18/2024	Granted
	From:				То:					
0000196136	Renewal of License	LPT	K13HU-D	8287	Main	210.0	FORT JONES, ETC., CA	CALIFORNIA OREGON BROADCASTING, INC.	01/18/2024	Cancelled
	From:				То:					
BPCDT- 20130205AAM	Minor Modification	DTV	KDMI	78915	Main	500.0	DES MOINES, IA	KDMI LICENSE, LLC	01/18/2024	Dismissed
	From:				То:					



File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status			
0000231814	Construction Permit	FL	NEW	788098		88.9	KANSAS CITY, MO	Sag communications	01/18/2024	Dismissed			
	From:				To:								
	20031210ACS of KJNW(FM),	) of K205EF Kansas Cit ity, MO (req	R, Raytown, N y, MO (requir uired spacing	MO (required sed spacing = 73 km, pro	spacing = 24 km, 73 km, proposed posed spacing =	proposed spacing = spacing = 10 km) a	= 12 km) and to the and to the and to the 2nd-adjace	espect to the co-channel li 2nd-adjacent channel licen ent channel license (BMLE se short-spacings. Please	se (BLED—199 D-19920728KC	) of KCUR-			
0000235043	License To Cover	FX	K269EC	23467	Main	101.7	MANKATO, MN	Alpha 3E Licensee LLC	01/18/2024	Granted			
	From:				То:								
0000231709	Modification to License Amendment (Next Gen)	DTV	KHII-TV	36917	Main	518.0	HONOLULU, HI	Nexstar Media Inc.	01/18/2024	Granted			
	From:				То:								
0000231721	Construction Permit	FL	NEW	787785		96.3	Tiverton, RI	Tiverton Christian Church	01/18/2024	Dismissed			
	From:				То:								
	of WEII(FM), D	Comment #1 Dismissed 1/18/2024 via Public Notice for the following reason: Section 73.807 violation with respect to the co-channel license (BLH-20080825ABC of WEII(FM), Dennis, MA (required spacing = 87 km, proposed spacing = 86 km). Applicant does not address this short-spacing. Please note that, per Section 73.870(c), amendments may not be filed to correct such defects.											



File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000234027	Minor Modification	FX	K284CY	203207	Main	104.7	BOISE, ID	IMPACTO NETWORK, INC.	01/18/2024	Granted
	From:				То:					
0000235560	Call Sign Request (Permittee Initial)	FM		764260	Main	88.7	LAKEWOOD, NJ	REJUVENATION OUTREACH CENTER INC.	01/18/2024	Granted
	From:				То:					
0000235448	Call Sign Request (Change)	FM	KLIF-FM	27299	Main	93.3	HALTOM CITY , TX	Cumulus Licensing Holding Company LLC	01/18/2024	Granted
	From:				То:					
0000231671	Minor Modification	LPD	WXNJ- LD	127813	Main	5	PORT JERVIS, NY	Venture Technologies Group, LLC	01/18/2024	Granted
	From:				То:					
0000225024	Assignment of Authorization	FX	W247BJ	158397	Main	96.3	GLENS FALLS , NY	THE ST. LAWRENCE UNIVERSITY	01/18/2024	Granted
	From: THE ST	. LAWREN	AWRENCE UNIVERSITY		To: LOUD MEDIA LLC					
0000231668	Displacement	LPD	WNMF- LD	74513	Main	10	New York, NY	Local Media TV New York, LLC	01/18/2024	Granted



File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
	From:				То:					
0000231685	Construction Permit	FL	NEW	788049		88.9	TACOMA, WA	Tacoma Hilltop Foundation	01/18/2024	Dismissed
	From:				То:					
	20080715ADJ) license (00000	) of KNKX(F 81648) of K	FM), Tacoma, YMU-LD, Se	WA (required attle, WA (req	spacing = 93 km uired spacing = 9	n, proposed spacing	= 46 km). Section 7 acing = 44 km). App	espect to the 2nd-adjacent 73.825 violation with respect licant does not address the 73.807.	ct to the Low Po	ower TV6
0000235235	Minor Modification	LPD	WRUG- LD	190207		26	Baton rouge, LA	Digital Networks- Southeast, LLC	01/18/2024	Granted
	From:				То:					
0000235369	License To Cover	FX	W260DV	141457	Main	99.9	WILKES- BARRE, PA	Geos Communications, LLC	01/18/2024	Granted
	From:				То:					
0000231782	Construction Permit	FL	NEW	782877		100.1	MIAMI, FL	South Dade Gmrs Club	01/18/2024	Dismissed
	From:				То:					
	20070126AFO 20140805ACK	) of WCTH( () of WKIS(F	FM), Plantati FM), Boca Ra	on Key, FL (re ton, FL (requi	equired spacing = red spacing = 11	100 km, proposed	spacing = 96 km) ar	espect to the first-adjacent nd to the first-adjacent char cant does not address thes	nnel license (BL	Н-
0000232052	Construction Permit	FL	NEW	788135		94.9	Cusseta, AL	Cusseta Radio LLC	01/18/2024	Dismissed



File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
	From:				То:					
	Comment #1	Dismissed 1	l/18/2024 pei	request of ap	plicant - no letter	sent				
0000072611	License To Cover	LPT	K13HU-D	8287	Main	210.0	FORT JONES, ETC., CA	CALIFORNIA OREGON BROADCASTING, INC.	01/18/2024	Cancelled
	From:				То:					
0000231788	Construction Permit	FL	NEW	788083		90.1	NORTH MIAMI , FL	Kompainfo Promotion & Technology, LLC	01/18/2024	Dismissed
	From:				To:					
	20141002AAT 19940802KA) of WVUM(FM) (0000158023)	of WYBP( of WMLV(F , Coral Gab of WEYS-L	FM), Fort Lau M), Miami, Fl les, FL (requ D, North Mia	iderdale, FL (r _ (required spaired spacing = mi, FL (require	required spacing acing = 93 km, po 29 km, proposed ed spacing = 91 km	= 67 km, proposed soposed spacing = 5 d spacing = 25 km).	spacing = 26 km) are fig km) and to the 2re Section 73.825 violing = 8 km). Applicare	respect to the first-adjacent and to the 2nd-adjacent char ad-adjacent channel authori ation with respect to the Lo at does not address these solon.	nnel license (BL zed permit (000 w Power TV6 lic	ED- 0168338) cense
0000234913	License To Cover	FX	W251BL	139429	Main	98.1	EVERGLADES CITY, FL	ROBERT G LADD AND KEVIN A. SCHMIDT	01/18/2024	Granted
	From:				То:					
0000235238	Minor Modification	LPD	WFGZ- LD	189670		22	LAKE CITY, FL	Digital Networks- Southeast, LLC	01/18/2024	Granted
	From:				То:					



File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000235363	Minor Modification	DTV	WIIQ	720	Main	500.0	DEMOPOLIS, AL	ALABAMA EDUCATIONAL TELEVISION COMMISSION	01/18/2024	Granted
	From:				То:					
0000231313	Assignment of Authorization	AM	WWNN	73930	Main	1470.0	POMPANO BEACH, FL	Radio Activa Media Group Inc.	01/18/2024	Granted
	From: Radio A	ctiva Media	a Group Inc.		To: Shekinah F	Radio International,	LLC			
0000231796	Construction Permit	FL	NEW	788091		100.1	HOLLYWOOD, FL	South Dade Gmrs Club Inc.	01/18/2024	Dismissed
	From:				To:					
	20140805ACK 20190617AAG	) of WKIS(F ) of WQNB	FM), Boca Ra -LP, Miami, F	ton, FL (requi	red spacing = 11	1 km, proposed spa proposed spacing =	cing = 7 km) and to	respect to the first-adjacent the first-adjacent channel I bes not address these shor	icense (BLL-	•
0000231612	Modification to License Amendment (Next Gen)	DTV	KRCW- TV	10192	Main	584.0	SALEM, OR	Tribune Media Company	01/18/2024	Granted
	From:				То:					



File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000231640	Modification to License Amendment (Next Gen)	DTV	WFNA	83943	Main	548.0	GULF SHORES , AL	Nexstar Media Inc.	01/18/2024	Granted
	From:				То:					
0000235452	Minor Modification	DTV	KMPX	73701	Main	566.0	DECATUR, TX	WFAA-TV, Inc.	01/18/2024	Granted
	From:				То:					
0000234381	Minor Modification	FX	W216CQ	77850	Main	91.1	SANDUSKY, OH	BIBLE BROADCASTING NETWORK, INC.	01/18/2024	Granted
	From:				То:					
0000235415	Minor Modification	DTV	WGEM- TV	54275	Main	192.0	QUINCY, IL	Gray Television Licensee, LLC	01/18/2024	Granted
	From:				То:					
0000235548	Call Sign Request (Change)	FM	WLFN	41865	Main	105.1	WAVERLY, TN	Consolidated Media, LLC	01/18/2024	Granted
	From:				То:					
0000235534	License To Cover	DTV	KSFL-TV	29121	Main	602.0	SIOUX FALLS, SD	Forum Communications Company	01/18/2024	Granted

File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
	From:				То:					